
State of California Department of Transportation

Bid Summary

Project ID: 0419000034

Location: 04-CC-680-R0.0/21.0

Contract Code: A

Number of Items: 83

CONTRA COSTA COUNTY AT VARIOUS LOCATIONS FROM ALAMEDA
COUNTY LINE TO ROUTE 4/ 680 SEPARATION

Install trash capture housing devices, MVPs, and Erosion Control.

Federal Aid #1: ACIM-6801(994)E

Proposals Issued:

Number of Bidders: Engineers Est:

Overrun/Underrun:

% Over/Under Est:

Total Number of Working Days:

6 $11,956,918.50 -58.59%

210 -$7,005,937.4419

DBE - 20.0%

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

1 $4,950,981.06 VC0000017986 BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING, INC.

1450 CIVIC CT BLDG B #400

CONCORD CA  94520

(925) 687-6666

00238650

(925) 687-2122

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

2 $6,378,156.00 VC0000101123 GORDON N. BALL, INC.

1777 OAKLAND BLVD. SUITE 300

WALNUT CREEK CA  94596

(925) 838-5675

00710807

(925) 838-5915

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

3 $6,389,477.70 VC0000017554 GHILOTTI BROS., INC.

525 JACOBY STREET

SAN RAFAEL CA  94901

(415) 454-7011

00132128

(415) 454-8376

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

4 $6,759,302.00 VC0000000213 GRANITE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

580 W BEACH STREET

WATSONVILLE CA  95076

(831) 768-4020

00000089

Phone

CSLB#
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 04-2Q6504

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Bid Rank Bid Amount Bidder Id Bidder Information (Name / Address / License Number / Phone / Fax) Preference

5 $9,757,610.40 VC0000014187 GHILOTTI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.

246 GHILOTTI AVENUE

SANTA ROSA CA  95407

(707) 585-1221

00644515

(707) 585-1601

Phone

Fax

CSLB#

6 $10,777,614.45 VC2100002936 MARINSHIP DEVELOPMENT INTEREST, LLC

1485 BAYSHORE BLVD, SUITE 200 (MB135)

SAN FRANCISCO   94124

(415) 716-3965

1013885

Phone

CSLB#
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 04-2Q6504

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

1,600.000001 070030 LEAD COMPLIANCE PLAN LS 1,600.00LUMP SUM

6,852.060002 080060 LEVEL 2 CRITICAL PATH METHOD SCHEDULE LS 6,852.06LUMP SUM

2,210.000003 090100 TIME-RELATED OVERHEAD (WDAY) WDAY 210.0 464,100.00

2,000.000004 090200 DISPUTE RESOLUTION ADVISOR ON-SITE MEETING EA 6.0 12,000.00

200.000005 090207 HOURLY OFF-SITE DISPUTE-RESOLUTION-ADVISOR-RELATED TASKS HR 10.0 2,000.00

5,588.700006 100100 DEVELOP WATER SUPPLY LS 5,588.70LUMP SUM

82,000.000007 120090 CONSTRUCTION AREA SIGNS LS 82,000.00LUMP SUM

289,455.000008 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 289,455.00LUMP SUM

62.000009 120165 CHANNELIZER (SURFACE MOUNTED) EA 310.0 19,220.00

40.230010 120207 PORTABLE RADAR SPEED FEEDBACK SIGN SYSTEM DAY 210.0 8,448.30

14.640011 120320 TEMPORARY BARRIER SYSTEM LF 10,500.0 153,720.00

4,601.670012 128651 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN (EA) EA 6.0 27,610.02

144.390013 128659 END OF QUEUE MONITORING AND WARNING WITH TRUCK MOUNTED CHANGEABLE
MESSAGE SIGN

DAY 210.0 30,321.90

3,500.000014 129108 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION TL-3 EA 34.0 119,000.00

59,483.910015 130100 JOB SITE MANAGEMENT LS 59,483.91LUMP SUM

1,040.000016 130201 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL PROGRAM LS 1,040.00LUMP SUM

0.750017 130530 TEMPORARY HYDRAULIC MULCH (BONDED FIBER MATRIX) SQYD 18,300.0 13,725.00

161.740018 130620 TEMPORARY DRAINAGE INLET PROTECTION EA 98.0 15,850.52

5.420019 130640 TEMPORARY FIBER ROLL LF 3,950.0 21,409.00

4,846.940020 130710 TEMPORARY CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE EA 6.0 29,081.64

13,600.000021 130730 STREET SWEEPING LS 13,600.00LUMP SUM

5,029.830022 130900 TEMPORARY CONCRETE WASHOUT LS 5,029.83LUMP SUM

7,146.440023 148005 NOISE MONITORING LS 7,146.44LUMP SUM

564.260024 153121 REMOVE CONCRETE (CY) CY 9.4 5,304.04
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 04-2Q6504

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

78,750.000025 170103 CLEARING AND GRUBBING (LS) LS 78,750.00LUMP SUM

623.290026 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 1.0 623.29

696.550027 190105 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE Z-2) (AERIALLY DEPOSITED LEAD) CY 20.0 13,931.00

410.640028 190159 ROADWAY EXCAVATION (TYPE COM) (AERIALLY DEPOSITED LEAD) CY 8.0 3,285.12

76.610029 194001 DITCH EXCAVATION CY 19.0 1,455.59

93.860030 198010 IMPORTED BORROW (CY) CY 210.0 19,710.60

5,000.000031 200002 ROADSIDE CLEARING LS 5,000.00LUMP SUM

2.000032 205033 GRAVEL MULCH SQFT 1,200.0 2,400.00

50.000033 205035 WOOD MULCH CY 61.6 3,080.00

3,000.000034 206400 CHECK AND TEST EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

3,000.000035 206402 OPERATE EXISTING IRRIGATION FACILITIES LS 3,000.00LUMP SUM

9,500.000036 206405 REMOVE IRRIGATION FACILITY LS 9,500.00LUMP SUM

40,000.000037 206560 CONTROL AND NEUTRAL CONDUCTORS LS 40,000.00LUMP SUM

1,250.000038 206562 1" REMOTE CONTROL VALVE EA 3.0 3,750.00

1,500.000039 206563 1 1/4" REMOTE CONTROL VALVE EA 1.0 1,500.00

1,500.000040 206632 1 1/4" WYE STRAINER ASSEMBLY EA 1.0 1,500.00

1,500.000041 037631 FLOW SENSOR CABLE LS 1,500.00LUMP SUM

45.000042 208447 POP-UP SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY (GEAR DRIVEN) EA 5.0 225.00

25.000043 208448 RISER SPRINKLER ASSEMBLY EA 15.0 375.00

6.000044 208594 3/4" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 270.0 1,620.00F

9.000045 208597 1 1/2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 176.0 1,584.00F

11.000046 208598 2" PLASTIC PIPE (SCHEDULE 40) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 528.0 5,808.00F

14.000047 208606 2 1/2" PLASTIC PIPE (CLASS 315) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 303.0 4,242.00F

18.000048 208607 3" PLASTIC PIPE (CLASS 315) (SUPPLY LINE) LF 65.0 1,170.00F

1,200.000049 208649 QUICK COUPLING VALVE EA 1.0 1,200.00
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 04-2Q6504

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

495.000050 210010 MOVE-IN/MOVE-OUT (EROSION CONTROL) EA 7.0 3,465.00

0.150051 210300 HYDROMULCH SQFT 17,800.0 2,670.00

4.170052 210350 FIBER ROLLS LF 1,590.0 6,630.30

0.240053 210430 HYDROSEED SQFT 17,800.0 4,272.00

265.510054 210610 COMPOST (CY) CY 26.0 6,903.26

271.650055 260203 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE (CY) CY 92.0 24,991.80

3,121.500056 390100 PRIME COAT TON 0.8 2,497.20

87.180057 390132 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 120.0 10,461.60

84.920058 394090 PLACE HOT MIX ASPHALT (MISCELLANEOUS AREA) SQYD 450.0 38,214.00

4,885.350059 397005 TACK COAT TON 0.2 977.07

1,649.220060 510094 STRUCTURAL CONCRETE, DRAINAGE INLET CY 11.0 18,141.42F

120,053.500061 621225 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE LINEAR RADIAL TYPE LR-2 (6) EA 2.0 240,107.00

124,561.130062 621226 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE LINEAR RADIAL TYPE LR-2 (8) EA 1.0 124,561.13

155,683.080063 621228 GROSS SOLIDS REMOVAL DEVICE LINEAR RADIAL TYPE LR-3 (6) EA 1.0 155,683.08

15,778.670064 014219 TRASH NET (END OF PIPE CONNECTION) EA 2.0 31,557.34

29,723.920065 014220 TRASH NET (OPEN CHANNEL) EA 1.0 29,723.92

17,245.830066 013753 TRASH NET (DOWNDRAIN) EA 8.0 137,966.64

68,131.380067 017267 CAPTURE HOUSING (TYPE A) (M) (3<D=<4) EA 6.0 408,788.28

67,163.030068 017268 CAPTURE HOUSING (TYPE A) (M) (4<D=<5) EA 2.0 134,326.06

67,163.020069 017269 CAPTURE HOUSING (TYPE A) (M) (5<D=<6) EA 17.0 1,141,771.34

176.830070 665018 18" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.109" THICK) LF 410.0 72,500.30

272.670071 665025 24" CORRUGATED STEEL PIPE (.138" THICK) LF 100.0 27,267.00

44.420072 710132 REMOVE CULVERT (LF) LF 490.0 21,765.80

895.950073 710150 REMOVE INLET EA 6.0 5,375.70

450.760074 710167 REMOVE FLARED END SECTION (EA) EA 5.0 2,253.80
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 04-2Q6504

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Contract Proposal of Low Bidder

BAY CITIES PAVING & GRADING, INC.

Amount
Estimated
Quantity

Item Description
Item
Code

Item
No.

Bid
Unit of

Measure

3,881.820075 014235 MODIFY INLET TO MANHOLE EA 5.0 19,409.10

326.950076 723095 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION (20 LB, CLASS I, METHOD B) (CY) CY 100.0 32,695.00

4.250077 729011 ROCK SLOPE PROTECTION FABRIC (CLASS 8) SQYD 250.0 1,062.50

2,450.360078 731502 MINOR CONCRETE (MISCELLANEOUS CONSTRUCTION) CY 2.4 5,880.86

3.700079 750001 MISCELLANEOUS IRON AND STEEL LB 2,718.0 10,056.60F

130.000080 820113 TREATMENT BEST MANAGEMENT PRACTICE MARKER EA 17.0 2,210.00

250.000081 839640 CONCRETE BARRIER (TYPE 60M) LF 200.0 50,000.00

80,000.000082 870009 MAINTAINING EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEM ELEMENTS DURING
CONSTRUCTION

LS 80,000.00LUMP SUM

495,000.000083 999990 MOBILIZATION LS 495,000.00LUMP SUM

$4,950,981.06Bid Amount:
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 04-2Q6504

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0001 1,600.0010,000.00 2,800.00 1,600.0010,000.00 2,800.00 1,100.00 1,100.00

0002 2,500.005,000.00 6,500.00 2,500.005,000.00 6,500.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0003 546,000.00210,000.00 294,000.00 2,600.001,000.00 1,400.00 1,200.00 252,000.00

0004 12,000.0012,000.00 12,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.00 12,000.00

0005 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 200.00200.00 200.00 200.00 2,000.00

0006 3,300.0010,000.00 4,000.00 3,300.0010,000.00 4,000.00 2,420.00 2,420.00

0007 92,800.0095,000.00 98,800.00 92,800.0095,000.00 98,800.00 82,000.00 82,000.00

0008 695,300.00285,000.00 280,000.00 695,300.00285,000.00 280,000.00 848,000.00 848,000.00

0009 23,250.0015,500.00 31,000.00 75.0050.00 100.00 62.00 19,220.00

0010 36,750.0021,000.00 13,299.30 175.00100.00 63.33 175.00 36,750.00

0011 210,000.00367,500.00 210,000.00 20.0035.00 20.00 50.00 525,000.00

0012 93,600.0096,000.00 60,900.00 15,600.0016,000.00 10,150.00 18,000.00 108,000.00

0013 346,500.00357,000.00 353,850.00 1,650.001,700.00 1,685.00 1,100.00 231,000.00

0014 180,200.00170,000.00 170,000.00 5,300.005,000.00 5,000.00 3,000.00 102,000.00

0015 7,500.0035,000.00 31,000.00 7,500.0035,000.00 31,000.00 16,600.00 16,600.00

0016 1,200.005,000.00 1,700.00 1,200.005,000.00 1,700.00 850.00 850.00

0017 21,045.0036,600.00 13,725.00 1.152.00 0.75 1.24 22,692.00

0018 29,400.009,800.00 19,600.00 300.00100.00 200.00 400.00 39,200.00

0019 33,575.0015,800.00 21,725.00 8.504.00 5.50 14.00 55,300.00

0020 27,000.006,000.00 19,200.00 4,500.001,000.00 3,200.00 8,000.00 48,000.00

0021 30,000.0010,000.00 125,000.00 30,000.0010,000.00 125,000.00 53,560.00 53,560.00

0022 7,500.001,000.00 13,500.00 7,500.001,000.00 13,500.00 6,200.00 6,200.00

0023 13,000.005,000.00 49,800.00 13,000.005,000.00 49,800.00 53,127.00 53,127.00

0024 7,050.004,700.00 11,750.00 750.00500.00 1,250.00 6,400.00 60,160.00

0025 30,000.00300,000.00 90,000.00 30,000.00300,000.00 90,000.00 88,500.00 88,500.00

0026 1,500.001,000.00 650.00 1,500.001,000.00 650.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

0027 12,000.0015,000.00 13,000.00 600.00750.00 650.00 700.00 14,000.00

0028 1,200.004,000.00 4,400.00 150.00500.00 550.00 700.00 5,600.00

0029 2,280.001,900.00 22,800.00 120.00100.00 1,200.00 425.00 8,075.00

0030 10,500.0021,000.00 25,200.00 50.00100.00 120.00 150.00 31,500.00

0031 13,500.0010,000.00 58,000.00 13,500.0010,000.00 58,000.00 18,800.00 18,800.00

0032 14,400.002,400.00 14,400.00 12.002.00 12.00 2.00 2,400.00

0033 11,088.003,080.00 11,088.00 180.0050.00 180.00 50.00 3,080.00
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 04-2Q6504

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0034 36,000.003,000.00 36,000.00 36,000.003,000.00 36,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0035 36,000.003,000.00 36,000.00 36,000.003,000.00 36,000.00 3,000.00 3,000.00

0036 15,000.0010,000.00 15,000.00 15,000.0010,000.00 15,000.00 9,500.00 9,500.00

0037 12,000.0040,000.00 12,000.00 12,000.0040,000.00 12,000.00 40,000.00 40,000.00

0038 2,850.003,000.00 2,850.00 950.001,000.00 950.00 1,250.00 3,750.00

0039 1,200.002,000.00 1,200.00 1,200.002,000.00 1,200.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0040 850.002,000.00 850.00 850.002,000.00 850.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0041 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 2,000.002,000.00 2,000.00 1,500.00 1,500.00

0042 1,000.00225.00 1,000.00 200.0045.00 200.00 45.00 225.00

0043 1,500.00375.00 1,500.00 100.0025.00 100.00 25.00 375.00

0044 2,430.001,620.00 2,430.00 9.006.00 9.00 6.00 1,620.00

0045 1,936.001,584.00 1,936.00 11.009.00 11.00 9.00 1,584.00

0046 6,864.006,336.00 6,864.00 13.0012.00 13.00 11.00 5,808.00

0047 5,454.004,242.00 5,454.00 18.0014.00 18.00 14.00 4,242.00

0048 1,625.001,170.00 1,625.00 25.0018.00 25.00 18.00 1,170.00

0049 450.001,000.00 450.00 450.001,000.00 450.00 1,200.00 1,200.00

0050 7,000.007,000.00 7,000.00 1,000.001,000.00 1,000.00 500.00 3,500.00

0051 7,120.007,120.00 7,120.00 0.400.40 0.40 0.14 2,492.00

0052 13,515.0014,310.00 13,515.00 8.509.00 8.50 4.60 7,314.00

0053 10,680.0010,680.00 10,680.00 0.600.60 0.60 0.19 3,382.00

0054 5,200.005,200.00 5,200.00 200.00200.00 200.00 105.40 2,740.40

0055 55,200.0027,600.00 38,640.00 600.00300.00 420.00 1,000.00 92,000.00

0056 600.00800.00 1,600.00 750.001,000.00 2,000.00 8,725.00 6,980.00

0057 18,000.0026,400.00 31,800.00 150.00220.00 265.00 625.00 75,000.00

0058 49,500.0090,000.00 38,250.00 110.00200.00 85.00 70.00 31,500.00

0059 150.00200.00 200.00 750.001,000.00 1,000.00 6,500.00 1,300.00

0060 28,600.0055,000.00 27,500.00 2,600.005,000.00 2,500.00 8,000.00 88,000.00

0061 280,000.00400,000.00 330,000.00 140,000.00200,000.00 165,000.00 185,000.00 370,000.00

0062 145,000.00200,000.00 185,000.00 145,000.00200,000.00 185,000.00 220,000.00 220,000.00

0063 152,000.00215,000.00 195,000.00 152,000.00215,000.00 195,000.00 220,000.00 220,000.00

0064 15,000.0040,000.00 38,000.00 7,500.0020,000.00 19,000.00 8,000.00 16,000.00

0065 35,000.0025,000.00 28,000.00 35,000.0025,000.00 28,000.00 38,000.00 38,000.00

0066 68,000.0064,000.00 73,600.00 8,500.008,000.00 9,200.00 8,700.00 69,600.00
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 04-2Q6504

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

FourthSecond Third

Bid Bid BidAmount Amount Amount

Fifth

Bid Amount

0067 501,000.00420,000.00 480,000.00 83,500.0070,000.00 80,000.00 160,000.00 960,000.00

0068 155,200.00160,000.00 158,000.00 77,600.0080,000.00 79,000.00 160,000.00 320,000.00

0069 1,387,200.001,360,000.00 1,394,000.00 81,600.0080,000.00 82,000.00 160,000.00 2,720,000.00

0070 147,600.00164,000.00 135,300.00 360.00400.00 330.00 700.00 287,000.00

0071 36,000.0040,000.00 41,500.00 360.00400.00 415.00 1,100.00 110,000.00

0072 2,450.0012,250.00 56,350.00 5.0025.00 115.00 32.00 15,680.00

0073 21,000.0012,000.00 12,300.00 3,500.002,000.00 2,050.00 2,500.00 15,000.00

0074 5,000.002,500.00 4,175.00 1,000.00500.00 835.00 3,000.00 15,000.00

0075 64,000.0025,000.00 28,500.00 12,800.005,000.00 5,700.00 6,000.00 30,000.00

0076 61,000.0032,000.00 102,500.00 610.00320.00 1,025.00 700.00 70,000.00

0077 3,000.001,250.00 6,000.00 12.005.00 24.00 5.00 1,250.00

0078 8,640.004,800.00 4,872.00 3,600.002,000.00 2,030.00 29,000.00 69,600.00

0079 13,590.008,154.00 8,969.40 5.003.00 3.30 3.00 8,154.00

0080 1,360.003,060.00 3,060.00 80.00180.00 180.00 130.00 2,210.00

0081 65,000.0060,000.00 72,000.00 325.00300.00 360.00 474.00 94,800.00

0082 80,000.0025,000.00 80,000.00 80,000.0025,000.00 80,000.00 72,000.00 72,000.00

0083 670,000.00635,000.00 558,000.00 670,000.00635,000.00 558,000.00 880,000.00 880,000.00

$6,378,156.00 $6,389,477.70 $6,759,302.00Bid Amount: $9,757,610.40
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 04-2Q6504

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0001 3,125.003,125.00

0002 25,000.0025,000.00

0003 393,750.001,875.00

0004 12,000.002,000.00

0005 2,000.00200.00

0006 62,500.0062,500.00

0007 270,000.00270,000.00

0008 437,500.00437,500.00

0009 16,275.0052.50

0010 52,500.00250.00

0011 525,000.0050.00

0012 90,000.0015,000.00

0013 315,000.001,500.00

0014 212,500.006,250.00

0015 28,500.0028,500.00

0016 1,500.001,500.00

0017 17,202.000.94

0018 27,685.00282.50

0019 19,750.005.00

0020 18,750.003,125.00

0021 367,500.00367,500.00

0022 6,250.006,250.00

0023 6,250.006,250.00

0024 11,750.001,250.00

0025 62,500.0062,500.00

0026 3,750.003,750.00

0027 50,000.002,500.00

0028 50,000.006,250.00

0029 4,750.00250.00

0030 65,625.00312.50

0031 125,000.00125,000.00

0032 7,500.006.25

0033 7,700.00125.00
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02/26/2025Contract Number: 04-2Q6504

Bid Opening Date: 02/26/2025

Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0034 36,298.7536,298.75

0035 10,625.0010,625.00

0036 25,092.5025,092.50

0037 34,731.2534,731.25

0038 5,625.001,875.00

0039 2,000.002,000.00

0040 2,000.002,000.00

0041 5,625.005,625.00

0042 781.25156.25

0043 656.2543.75

0044 4,050.0015.00

0045 3,080.0017.50

0046 10,560.0020.00

0047 9,468.7531.25

0048 2,437.5037.50

0049 750.00750.00

0050 7,000.001,000.00

0051 5,518.000.31

0052 10,939.206.88

0053 6,764.000.38

0054 5,200.00200.00

0055 17,250.00187.50

0056 2,500.003,125.00

0057 41,250.00343.75

0058 56,250.00125.00

0059 500.002,500.00

0060 206,250.0018,750.00

0061 345,000.00172,500.00

0062 172,500.00172,500.00

0063 168,750.00168,750.00

0064 125,000.0062,500.00

0065 90,000.0090,000.00

0066 290,000.0036,250.00



Summary of Remaining Bidders

Item

Sixth

Bid Amount

0067 922,500.00153,750.00

0068 307,500.00153,750.00

0069 2,613,750.00153,750.00

0070 307,500.00750.00

0071 75,000.00750.00

0072 67,375.00137.50

0073 15,000.002,500.00

0074 18,750.003,750.00

0075 125,000.0025,000.00

0076 31,250.00312.50

0077 3,125.0012.50

0078 15,000.006,250.00

0079 16,987.506.25

0080 5,312.50312.50

0081 62,500.00312.50

0082 125,000.00125,000.00

0083 1,062,500.001,062,500.00

$10,777,614.45Bid Amount:
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PAGE S1
2/27/2025

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000000213
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000000213
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING ITEM 81 (58%)VC0000000213
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING FORM & POUR CONCRETE BARRIERVC0000000213
1012305ONTARIO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000000213
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC ITEM 83 (1%)VC0000000213
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC MOBILIZATION FOR ELECTRICALVC0000000213
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000000213
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE ITEM 31 (100%)VC0000000213
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE ITEMS 17 AND 19 (100%)VC0000000213
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONESTAR LANDSCAPE ITEMS 31-54 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
463280SAN MARTIN CA
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ALTA GROUP INC. ITEM 61 (5%)VC0000000213
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC. ITEM 62 (6%)VC0000000213
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC. ITEM 63 (7%)VC0000000213
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC. ITEM 81 (6%)VC0000000213
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC. FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000000213
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC. FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000000213
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC. FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000000213
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC. FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000000213
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

DR TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 8 (66%)VC0000000213
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA

DR TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000000213
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA

DR TRAFFIC CONTROL ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA
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DR TRAFFIC CONTROL TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000000213
1099211SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING ITEM 24 (14%)VC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING ITEM 26 (4%)VC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING ITEM 27 (2%)VC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING ITEM 28 (7%)VC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING ITEM 30 (14%)VC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING SAWCUTTINGVC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING SAWCUTTINGVC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING SAWCUTTINGVC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING SAWCUTTINGVC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING SAWCUTTINGVC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA
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BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING ITEM 67 (1%)VC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING ITEM 68 (1%)VC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING ITEM 69 (1%)VC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING ITEM 70 (19%)VC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING ITEM 71 (13%)VC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING SAWCUTTINGVC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING SAWCUTTINGVC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING SAWCUTTINGVC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING SAWCUTTINGVC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING SAWCUTTINGVC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA

BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING ITEM 75 (7%)VC0000000213

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA
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BAY LINE CUTTING & CORING SAWCUTTINGVC0000000213
809660SAN FRANCISCO CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2Q6504
04-CC-680-R0.0/21.0
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S6
2/27/2025

3P CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000014187
1059783MENIFEE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 33 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 34 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 35 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 36 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 37 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 38 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 39 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 40 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 41 (100%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
492862ORANGE CA
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MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 42 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 43 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 44 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 45 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 46 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 47 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 48 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 49 (100%)VC0000014187
492862ORANGE CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 61 (2%)VC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 62 (4%)VC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 63 (5%)VC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA
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ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 67 (3%)VC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 68 (3%)VC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 69 (3%)VC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 81 (5%)VC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC FURNISH & INSTALL REBARVC0000014187

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000014187
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000014187
1003147PALO CEDRO CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY CO. ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000014187
1003147PALO CEDRO CA
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DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC ITEM 81 (52%)VC0000017554
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS LLC FORM, POUR, STRIP CONCRETE BARRIERVC0000017554
1012305ONTARIO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000017554
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC ITEM 83 (1.4%)VC0000017554
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC INC MOBILIZATION FOR ELECTRICAL SUBVC0000017554
765902SAN LEANDRO CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000017554
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC BID ITEMS 32-49 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000017554
463280SAN MARTIN CA

LONE STAR LANDSCAPE INC BID ITEMS 50-54 ALL AT 100%VC0000017554
463280SAN MARTIN CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000017554
723309ROHNERT PARK CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
723309ROHNERT PARK CA
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ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 61 (4.3%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 62 (4.6%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 63 (5.2%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC ITEM 81 (5.7%)VC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC SUPPLY & INSTALL REBARVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC SUPPLY & INSTALL REBARVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC SUPPLY & INSTALL REBARVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP INC SUPPLY & INSTALL REBARVC0000017554
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

KRC SAFETY CO INC ITEM 8 (35.7%)VC0000017554
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO INC ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000017554
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO INC ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000017554

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
507950VISALIA CA
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KRC SAFETY CO INC ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000017554
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO INC ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000017554
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO INC LANE CLOSUREVC0000017554
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO INC ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017554
507950VISALIA CA



LIST OF SUBCONTRACTORS

04-2Q6504
04-CC-680-R0.0/21.0
2/26/2025

BIDDER ID NAME AND ADDRESS LICENSE NUMBER DESCRIPTION OF PORTION OF WORK SUBCONTRACTED

PAGE S13
2/27/2025

TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 17 (100%)VC0000017986
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 18 (100%)VC0000017986
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 19 (100%)VC0000017986
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 50 (100%)VC0000017986
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 51 (100%)VC0000017986
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 52 (100%)VC0000017986
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 53 (100%)VC0000017986
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

TEAM EES, INC. ITEM 54 (100%)VC0000017986
386026YOUNTVILLE CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE ITEM 32 (100%)VC0000017986
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE BID ITEMS - 32-49VC0000017986
492862LATHROP CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000017986

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
1003147ROSEVILLE CA
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HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 9 (100%)VC0000017986
1003147ROSEVILLE CA

HIGHWAY SPECIALTY COMPANY, INC. ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000017986
1003147ROSEVILLE CA

DEKAY DEMOLITION AND CLEARING, INC. ITEM 25 (100%)VC0000017986
902267OAKLAND CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 8 (100%)VC0000017986
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000017986
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000017986
974188PLEASANTON CA

M.F MAHER INC. ITEM 61 (61%%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M.F MAHER INC. ITEM 62 (62%%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M.F MAHER INC. ITEM 63 (62%%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M.F MAHER INC. ITEM 64 (39%%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M.F MAHER INC. ITEM 65 (66%%)VC0000017986

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
269039VALLEJO CA
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M.F MAHER INC. FORM, REBAR, POUR MINOR CONCRETEVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M.F MAHER INC. FORM, REBAR, POUR MINOR CONCRETEVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M.F MAHER INC. FORM, REBAR, POUR MINOR CONCRETEVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M.F MAHER INC. FORM, REBAR, POUR MINOR CONCRETEVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M.F MAHER INC. FORM, REBAR, POUR MINOR CONCRETEVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M.F MAHER INC. ITEM 75 (78%%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M.F MAHER INC. ITEM 78 (100%)VC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

M.F MAHER INC. FORM, REBAR, POUR MINOR CONCRETEVC0000017986
269039VALLEJO CA

COLUMBIA ELECTRIC, INC. ITEM 82 (100%)VC0000017986
765902SAN LEANDRO CA
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SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 7 (100%)VC0000101123
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. ITEM 80 (100%)VC0000101123
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

SCHOTKA CONSTRUCTION, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
723309AMERICAN CANYON CA

LANE TAKERS INC. ITEM 8 (77.4%)VC0000101123
1075115MERCED CA

LANE TAKERS INC. TRAFFIC CONTROL (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1075115MERCED CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 50-54 (100%)VC0000101123
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. ITEM 32-49 (100%)VC0000101123
492862LATHROP CA

MARINA LANDSCAPE, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
492862LATHROP CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 61 (3.6%)VC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA
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ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 62 (4.2%)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 63 (4.7%)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. ITEM 81 (6.8%)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

ALTA GROUP, INC. REBAR (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
840109SAN FRANCISCO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. ITEM 81 (62.7%)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

DEES BURKE ENGINEERING CONSTRUCTORS, LLC. CONCRETE BARRIER (PARTIAL)VC0000101123
1012305ONTARIO CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. ITEM 13 (100%)VC0000101123
507950VISALIA CA

KRC SAFETY CO., INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
507950VISALIA CA
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WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 10 (100%)VC0000101123
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 12 (100%)VC0000101123
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. ITEM 14 (100%)VC0000101123
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
974188PLEASANTON CA

WESTERN TRAFFIC SUPPLY, INC. WORK AS DESCRIBED BY BID ITEM LISTEDVC0000101123
974188PLEASANTON CA
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BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC. ITEM 1-49 (100%)VC2100002936
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC. ITEM 50-54 (100%)VC2100002936
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC. CLEARING, GRAVEL MULCH, WOOD MULCH, IRRIGATION,
LANDSCAPING

VC2100002936
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

BORTOLUSSI & WATKIN, INC. EROSION CONTROL, HYDROMULCH, FIBER ROLLS,
HYDROSEED

VC2100002936
962905SAN RAFAEL CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC ITEM 81 (100%)VC2100002936
529261STOCKTON CA

MIDSTATE BARRIER, INC CONCRETE BARRIERVC2100002936
529261STOCKTON CA

DD&L TRUCKING ITEM 25 (70%)VC2100002936
N/AMARIN CITY CA

DD&L TRUCKING ITEM 27 (50%)VC2100002936
N/AMARIN CITY CA

DD&L TRUCKING ITEM 28 (50%)VC2100002936
N/AMARIN CITY CA

DD&L TRUCKING ITEM 26 (50%)VC2100002936
N/AMARIN CITY CA

DD&L TRUCKING TRUCKINGVC2100002936

CONTINUED ON NEXT PAGE
N/AMARIN CITY CA
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DD&L TRUCKING TRUCKINGVC2100002936
N/AMARIN CITY CA

DD&L TRUCKING TRUCKINGVC2100002936
N/AMARIN CITY CA

DD&L TRUCKING TRUCKINGVC2100002936
N/AMARIN CITY CA

3P CONSTRUCTION INC ITEM 82 (50%)VC2100002936
1059783MANIFEE CA

3P CONSTRUCTION INC MAINTAIN EXISTING TRAFFIC MANAGEMENT SYSTEMVC2100002936
1059783MANIFEE CA
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